L19000178398

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
- (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to		
'	•	

Office Use Only



800376733598

11/18/21--01016--001 **80.00

791NJ: 13 ET 7:23

Acus

DEC 10 2021 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

SUBJECT:	24 Seven Unli	nited	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Jan	Name of Person	
		Name of Person	
	24 5	Firm/Company	
		Firm/Company	
	7125	Altir way	3.217
		Address	
	Orlando	F1 32836	
		City/State and Zip Code	
		UNLimited@gmail, C	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
James C Name of	irant	at (321) L/27	- 3243
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
		F 666 00 PH P	□ 000 00 EU. □
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fcc, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres	s:	Street Address:	
Registration S	Section	Registration Se	
Division of C		Division of Co.	-

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

STATEMENT OF FACTS

11-12-2021

24seven Unlimited LLC has no affiliation Floyd Todd JR, This person fraudulently added themselves 24seven Unlimited IIc as Ceo. Floyd Todd Jr has no involvement with this business. Any documents presented by Floyd Todd jr were forged, for fraudulent purposes.

James Grant

President of 24seven Unlimited

STATE OF FLORIDA

The toregoing instrument was acknowledged before me by means of physical presence or driften notarization,

this day of physical presence or driften notarization,

(Print, Type or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public)

Personally Known OR Produced Identification

Type of Identification Produced

Jesslyn Rose Fonseca
Notary Public
State of Florida
Comm# HH040955
Expires 9/9/2024

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company		ands \	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	ability Company)	<u>:0(u.s.</u>)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v	were filed on $\frac{7-25-}{}$	2018 a	nd assigned
Florida document number <u>Ligoco178398</u> .			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		1	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	ry Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abl ti	on
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			8 -1
			
			2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	P.U BOX	3352	<i>ω</i>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	COCOA. CI	32924	
			
			· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office adagent and/or the new registered office address here:	ldress on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of th	e new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address here:			
N. CN. D. L. A.			
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street ad	dress	
		Florida	
		72.	Code
	City	Z.ф	Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		г.гр	Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being adde or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Ceo	Floyd Todd JR	2875 s orange Aug	□Add
		500-3610	DRemove
		Orlando F1 32806	□Change
	1979	2875 S Orans. Aue	🗆 Add
		500-3610	Exemove
		Orlando Fl 32806	□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
_	
-	
-	
-	
_	
-	
-	
-	
<u> lote:</u>	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
recor I is fil	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the led.
ated	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	James L Grant

Filing Fee: \$25.00